Urslit storsvig 11 ara drengir

2023

Resultlist (Default Classification (By Class))

# Bib
Default Class
1 486
2 485
3 479
4 482
5 480
6 481
7 484
8 483

Name

Haraldur Jéhannsson
Barri Bjorgvinsson

Arndr Atli Karason

Nokkvi Orn Ingélfsson
porvaldur Mar Arnason
Hordur Hogni Skaftason
Linus Daniel Andersson
Huginn Breki Sigurjonsson

Timing by ALGE-Timing products

Nation

Year

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Club

Armann
Dalvik
Dalvik
Armann
Armann
Dalvik
Dalvik
SKis

22.4.2023 - 09:53:15

w
]
x

T TR

Run1

40.37
39.66
43.86
48.03
47.89
44.05
51.64
58.97

Run 2

40.07
40.80
45.95
49.03
51.15
55.27
50.27
58.38

Total

1:20.44
1:20.46
1:29.81
1:37.06
1:39.04
1:39.32
1:41.91
1:57.35

Diff

+0.02

+9.37
+16.62
+18.60
+18.88
+21.47
+36.91
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